Feb 5

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 15

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

2023/2024
King High

School - Baseball (M) Varsity

King Baseball

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

vs London King Baseball Field

@ Callallen Calallen High School

@ Floresville Floresville High School

@ Tuloso-Midway TM High School & Stadium
@ Gregory-Portland GP High School

vs Alice Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

@ Border Olympics
Tournament

@ Border Olympics
Tournament

@ Border Olympics
Tournament

vs Ray Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
vs CCCA Tournament

vs CCCA Tournament

vs CCCA Tournament

@ Fort Bend ISD Tournament

vs Fort Bend ISD Tournament

vs Fort Bend ISD Tournament

@ Victoria East Riverside Stadium

@ Miller Whataburger Field

vs Flour Bluff Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
@ Flour Bluff Flour Bluff High School

@ Moody Whataburger Field

vs Moody Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Laredo

Laredo

Laredo

Cross-Over

Houston

Houston

Houston

Cross-Over

Cross-Over




Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 6

Apr 10

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 25

Apr 26

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

TBA

TBA

vs Veterans

@ Veterans

vs Gregory-Portland

vs Victoria West

@ Carroll

vs Carroll

@ Cross-Over Series

vs Cross-Over Series

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cross-Over

Cross-Over




