MUSTANGS

2023/2024 King High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

King Baseball

Feb 3	12:00 PM	vs London	King Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 5	6:00 PM	@ Callallen	Calallen High School	Scrimmage
Feb 9	6:30 PM	@ Floresville	Floresville High School	Scrimmage
Feb 12	6:00 PM	@ Tuloso-Midway	TM High School & Stadium	Scrimmage
Feb 16	6:00 PM	@ Gregory-Portland	GP High School	Scrimmage
Feb 19	6:00 PM	vs Alice	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Feb 22	TBA	@ Border Olympics Tournament		Laredo
Feb 23	TBA	@ Border Olympics Tournament		Laredo
Feb 24	TBA	@ Border Olympics Tournament		Laredo
Feb 26	6:00 PM	vs Ray	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	Cross-Over
Feb 29	ТВА	vs CCCA Tournament		
Mar 1	TBA	vs CCCA Tournament		
Mar 2	TBA	vs CCCA Tournament		
Mar 7	TBA	@ Fort Bend ISD Tournament		Houston
Mar 8	TBA	vs Fort Bend ISD Tournament		Houston
Mar 9	TBA	vs Fort Bend ISD Tournament		Houston
Mar 11	1:00 PM	@ Victoria East	Riverside Stadium	Cross-Over
Mar 15	12:00 PM	@ Miller	Whataburger Field	Cross-Over
Mar 19	8:00 PM	vs Flour Bluff	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Mar 22	7:00 PM	@ Flour Bluff	Flour Bluff High School	
Mar 26	8:00 PM	@ Moody	Whataburger Field	
Mar 28	5:30 PM	vs Moody	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	

Apr 2	8:00 PM	vs Veterans	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Apr 5	5:30 PM	@ Veterans	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Apr 6	11:00 AM	vs Gregory-Portland	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	Cross-Over
Apr 10	6:00 PM	vs Victoria West	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	Cross-Over
Apr 16	8:00 PM	@ Carroll	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Apr 19	8:00 PM	vs Carroll	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	
Apr 25	TBA	@ Cross-Over Series		
Apr 26	TBA	vs Cross-Over Series		